Profibus-DP Interface Absolute Singleturn Encoder EAC58
Electrical parameters
Resolution
Supply voltage
Power consumption (no load)
Baud rate
Linearity
Output frequency

T=integrated coupler terminal box with 3 M12 plugs
8192
Order Code
Profibus-DP Interface
6=Ф6g6 mm
(58B)
8=Ф8g6 mm
58A/B
9=Ф9.52g6 mm
58A
10=Ф10g6 mm
8  =Ф8H7 mm
9  =Ф9.52H7 mm
10=Ф10H7 mm
12=Ф12H7 mm
14=Ф14H7 mm
15=Ф15H7 mm
C=Φ36clamping flange,shaft length 20 mm
58=Φ58flange
Absolute Singleturn Encoder EAC58
Profibus-DP Interface